
Show #91723: ARCHA Slide Into Fall 3 (09/17/2023)

ARCHA SUB: Beginner Fence Work Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 7

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 Shakira Sharon Pochron 71.50 12.00

2 Felina Danielle Ambrecht 70.50 10.00

3 Santa Catsamerada Hannah Soifer 70.00 Hannah Soifer8.00

4T Bee A Pepto Playgun Summer Bushee 68.50 Summer Bsuhee5.00

4T SF Purrfect Jonathan Cioffi 68.50 Joel Schwitzer5.00

6 Harlans Punch Mary Moccia 64.00 Mary Moccia2.00

NP One Time In Wyoming Barbara Roberts 0.00 Barbara Roberts

ARCHA ARWCH: ARCHA Working Cow Horse Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 3

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 Lyle Samantha Andriola 66.00

NP Wrightimetosmokum Alex Sigler 0.00 High Times Ranch LLC

NP I Toad You So Rebecca Lipka 0.00 Robin Waite

ARCHA GR1: Green Rider 1 Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 15

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 Peeka Snow Bunny Martin Justick 140.50 Martin Justick19.00

2 Sparkling Commanda Zachariah Nauss 138.00 Zachariah Nauss17.00

3T All Night Smoke Marie Murak 137.50 James Yost14.00

3T Show Me The Lace Jordan Egan 137.50 Jordan Egan14.00

5T SF Purrfect Jonathan Cioffi 136.00 Joel Schwitzer10.00

5T Commanding The Storm Dana Grafft 136.00 Dana Grafft10.00

7T SJR Diamond Sierra Rachel Bancroft 134.50 Rachel Bancroft6.00

7T Salty Shorty Rebecca Prow 134.50 Rebecca Prow6.00

9 Shakira Sharon Pochron 132.50 3.00

10 Intoxicating Lena Angela G Vespico 131.50 Angela G Vespico1.00

11T Little Blue Zee Kathleen Troy 131.00 Joseph Chizek

11T Bee A Pepto Playgun Summer Bushee 131.00 Summer Bsuhee

13 One Time In Wyoming Barbara Roberts 129.50 Barbara Roberts

14 Harlans Punch Mary Moccia 128.00 Mary Moccia

15 Travalin With Me Joe D'Amico 65.00 Kim Bastible

ARCHA GR2: Green Rider 2 Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 7

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 Genuine Amanda Rosemary McCrea 141.50 Rosemary McCrea11.00

2 Commanding The Storm Dana Grafft 139.00 Dana Grafft9.00

3 Commando Dun It Zack Petroski 138.50 Zack Petroski7.00

4 Mind Your Peaches Lynn Lewis 137.50 Lynn Lewis5.00

5 Cattin Freddie Rey Melanie Snider 133.50 Melanie Snider3.00

6 Felina Danielle Ambrecht 130.50 1.00

NP BR Top Gun Annie Scott Thorward 0.00 Scott Thorward

ARCHA GY12U: Green Youth 12 & Under Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 3

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 MCK Jamin In The Band Emma Leath 126.00 5.00

2 CSF Hollywoodlilstar James Belcher 125.00 Heather Thomas3.00

3 Santa Catsamerada Hannah Soifer 70.00 Hannah Soifer1.00

ARCHA GY18: Green Rider Youth 13-18 Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 3



Show #91723: ARCHA Slide Into Fall 3 (09/17/2023)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 Peeka Snow Bunny Martin Justick 143.50 Martin Justick5.00

2 Great Foxenberries Savannah Leath 135.00 Skyler Lawson3.00

3 Miss Poco Honey Bea Tristan Cox 133.00 Tristan Cox1.00

ARCHA ARR: ARCHA RANCH RIDING Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 22

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 Sooner Little Pepto Kasey Snow 75.00 Kasey Snow26.00

2T Tazs Precious Peppy McKenzie Meadows 74.00 23.00

2T Mind Your Peaches Lynn Lewis 74.00 Lynn Lewis23.00

4 Smokin Jonez Gabrielle Crawford 73.50 Gabrielle Crawford20.00

5 Cattin Freddie Rey Melanie Snider 73.00 Melanie Snider18.00

6 Tinkers Little Step Gregg Norton 72.50 16.00

7 Love Shaq Edith Petaccio 71.00 Edith Petaccio14.00

8 Stylish Vixen Kasey Snow 69.50 Kasey Snow12.00

9 Meoww Erin Gendreau 68.00 Erin Gendreau10.00

10 SF Purrfect Jonathan Cioffi 67.50 Joel Schwitzer8.00

11 Great Foxenberries Savannah Leath 67.00 Skyler Lawson6.00

12 MCK Jamin In The Band Emma Leath 66.50 4.00

13 Sparkling Commanda Zachariah Nauss 66.00 Zachariah Nauss2.00

14T Bet Hesa Dual Avery Pyrtle 65.50 Twisted P Quarter Horses

14T Miss Poco Honey Bea Tristan Cox 65.50 Tristan Cox

16T Harlans Punch Mary Moccia 65.00 Mary Moccia

16T Must Be The Wimpy Lisa Meneely 65.00 Lisa Meneely

18 CD N Starlight Alisa Thatcher 63.00 Alisa Thatcher

19 Roosters Peppy Star Gregory Pyrtle 60.00 Twisted P Quarter Horses

20 Yo Cat Do Dat McKenzie Meadows 59.00 Ashley Kubik

21 Felina Danielle Ambrecht 58.00

22 VRF Orion Lillian Murak 57.00

NP Tazreynian Devil Angela Norton 0.00 Gregg Norton




